
Town of Osborn 

Miscellaneous Fee Schedule 

Liquor, Operator and Tobacco Permits 

Class "A" Fermented Malt Beverage Retailers license 

Combination Class "B" Fermented Malt 
Beverage Retailers license and liquor License 

Beverage Operator's license 

Retail Class "A" Liquor License

Retail Class "B" Liquor License 

One-Day Malt Beverage License 

Publication Fee 

Cigarette and To�acco License 

Updated 5/18/17 

$10.00 

$225.00 

$15.00 

$100.00 

$150.00 

$3.00 

$35.00 

$100.00 


