## Town of Osborn Miscellaneous Fee Schedule Liquor, Operator and Tobacco Permits

Class "A" Fermented Malt Beverage Retailers License	\$10.00
Combination Class "B" Fermented Malt Beverage Retailers License and Liquor License	\$225.00
Beverage Operator's License	\$15.00
Retail Class "A" Liquor License	\$100.00
Retail Class "B" Liquor License	\$150.00
One-Day Malt Beverage License	\$3.00
Publication Fee	\$35.00
Cigarette and Tobacco License	\$100.00